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UPCOMING EVENTS:
Wednesday, April 6 7 p.m. Board meeting
Thursday, April 7 iAM Musical

1:30 pm - afternoon performance local schools
6:30 pm - evening performance parents &

community
Friday, April 8 Grandparents Day
Monday, April 11 Flower Order forms come home
Tuesday, April 12 PJ / Breakfast Day
Thursday, April 21 8:45 a.m. Classroom Assembly (Gr 1-2)

Grade 7 Immunizations
7:30 p.m. Spring Society Meeting

Friday, April 22 P D Day - no school
Thursday, April 28 Hotdog Day (Gr. 5-6 bring treats)
Thursday, May 5 Flower Orders due
Friday, May 6 P A Day - no school
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